Form 4.20

Ruie 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s .

{1) insert full name
of company

{2} insert full namel{s)
and address(es)

(3) Insert date

Presenter’'s name,
address and reference
(f any)

Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

S S B

:» | i

To the Registrar of Companies bt

Company Number
| Gratels
Name of Company
"
ﬂ/'v CGANE NN g X G4 Limited

e (%) /S/WL\('«‘ CR/osend Moret o
&A‘ﬂ-ﬁ’d‘ ottt ¥ CamPriagy

Plrs T€. Innm vousk
FAAM BT LA
G fovs 7 ‘ rANPH oI H

the liquidator{g) of the above named company attach a statement of the
company's affarsas at ®) | Jwe~fi 1oy

Signed C Date —
° 4 ¢ '/(/k'\[ l\k,_ ‘ S ey

e R

06/06/2012
COMPANIES HOUSE
1
& The Solicitors’ Law Stationery Society plc, Paulton House 1989 Eduon 389 BM
8 Shepherdess Walk London N17LB 1 50918?0]

lammlisnmemnre Cramnamr 4 20 * & o * ok

b [ -



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4 19

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Statement as to affairs of
Abergavenny 4 x 4 Limited

on the 1st day of June 2012 being a date not more than 14 days
before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

1, Haydn David Jenkins, a motor factor, of 53 Brandreth Road,
Penylan, Cardiff CF23 5NW

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs
marked pages 1 to 5 are to the best of my knowledge and belief
a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of the
above named company as at 1 June 2012 (being a date not more than
14 days before the date of the resoclution for winding up) and
that the said company carried on business as a Landrover parts
stockist.

Signature(s) -

"
Name in BLOCK LETTERS: . ﬁ Yp /u %l// p JEA}K/NS

........................

e st June 2012

.................

]

PR

e Y

IO, &

IR L A

_ e - Ao M
A E el T ok W2 i

F 78 m i
ke e LR gt

- A v te oy L - A P Y
"2 ne et S et S atlhdet e Pt SRR e e SRR L i Tl

o

rorvd o i W o,
i W et

e

it

a
B L T e I e T E ] )




A—Summary of Assets

Assels

Assets specahcally pledged —

Vaoxuhee Ccombe €3BT ((.3;,_)l£mi"—ﬂ~‘1
Ve EK S6 AwWoO

B‘L’}"“-’: T AnoumT 3\)\&. To Clabb MoTor. ArRance 1-33
VT To crssh MoTol [RmAnNc AN

Assetls not specificaly pledged —

STe kS
3{-,3“;’ ¢ THoo(l 2wAIleT Te A AlLclaoinhTiony
O TTLE i Y TRE M S0P k-

AN el =T Breikc

Pines™ e r.’.-(_\\..\.\ P~

TAANEL DEMRTD

Esumated total assets avallable for preferential creditors £

g’ . /-"%(/a/u

Signature Date

Book Esumated 10
Yalue Realise
£ £
195 rSow
3940 Lt
(qa5) | (1 ++ 6
Haon
324650
TYYR Lo
ZBo8 ey
- (oS
S198% LS s ©
TJo43 1| Ho6 63
ydo)yd

-

LRy

R L - T SeY

w N .

—toun



~ 0 -Santnary of Liabiities

Esumated tctal assets available for preferential
creditors (carned from page A)

Liabilities

Preterentiai credntors —

NONF"

wal.maied detererey/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Deils sewured by a floating charge —

N DN‘/

Esumated defrererrey/surplus of 2ssets available
for non-preferential creditors

Noii-pieferential claims —-
[ A AENEmwE % CusTomS = b [~y

Coltfs 20-Droul T“'“)(

T RN A , VAT

1 - ™y APl [N VTally

EnProiles — Nonde PAY v AN ARIANCY

Bieg o ments ANY el s

bi-’rb:l_.“f;f\-‘,.\.. ~ o Sﬁ..c..w."'—a—s ‘-(LL&\":"J;(L_

fstunateq deficiency/s+#plus as regards creditors
lasued and called up capital —

op\,NrHL-] S\HNL S o - G‘.

Estimated total def:cnency/sm:p&us/as rega}/d's members

Esumated
10 reaise
£
E| 666
£
@
£l H ol
f
S N
9-—'.'";
G55
9.2 o 1\
BB
1 37 o
4 &0
1426 (%‘-‘f“'l—(a’;)
£ (3'4@\""1)
£

(la-o)

£

3% 1)

7 7‘-‘-'.. /
ane H T T7FEE
Signaae ,!—__‘__/

Date &f d‘m 2& ll

JAPIA1

et

- b o e

B

e




g6dvrl

TR

<

6is
- § 5, 8ea ainjeu
IOz I Sy P
e
||\\|\I
— . e
Al SLS% i b VN L1 VRt BYh AL N g™y NI SNITNG
Sup Csvecydgg o baNg res s Y
BLL ) -t FET 2 hor | KYL DWW b S$5bA
L i I'[\\II‘
—vel byl J:r\ ,Z\Jr»{ onvIH.. md 2o+ VUL S15y3utg WUVNWL RS LEWEITS o 3= .oi
Peuyue g7 92 'gned MU D HUEIs W | Ry (L —
—_—
TSV R| N
\
|\\
fgrvons
—
Sy
SN g2 | g 177
\
SSSTT[ o N T9509 Sk N _30gae9Y | b 1+ 6D 23S b VR TV sy [ TR %ﬁ
‘Ruoy YWY | mea vy vyl ~wvolayy T3
&
R e Y
|\\|\|\
3 J o
Alnoes usaib 10upasd Aq pjay 1q@p jo (spodisod yum) wewe|d 47 oy
jo anjep | Alundas eieq Alunoas Aue jo sjeaQ unowy 5s3.ppy Joupesd *o|\m\rc\\|\.

uoissassod s Auedwod syl ur Auadosd 1aA0 3 JO UOHUBISS BulieD SI0UPIIT PpUE SBIINIAS IO spoob jo Aiddns ays jo

aocueApe Ut pied swunowe Bunuiepd s13WoIsNd pue siuawaaibe ajes jeuonipuod 10 Buisea| jp11EYD ‘aseyoind-aliy Jepun Si01Pa13 AJIIUBPI 1SNW NG A

SYOLIG3HI ANVJWOO

2)°N




g6dvr

e N

&

aleq

Ceor v 39 | _g9us khyiyue

V77, ) : asneubig

— R

an ) kS h AA‘CJJAQJ\OLJEC ™M Nosms St
e B R L o

o0 Ao VH S 51 4 J9 Sovo | N7 <3809
Ry WM 19 | Dewed sy Y40 A9

on | 257 3bS QAIYINS o @
11D Avg of -Ihwesaaoy) rHiuhg g R

on ' 00 Q) ST T Lo SO | Devwsy hIwTeY

ANItNOug Y b ) Aog O g | TFYHRIHLwOLNO Y

A LS 66 v USTRg YT g SWRgYL| Sy e

NOheg) Q0 HSmoyt W ey B iAot

[ LSS | S Lo~ hoAatysvmy .55 Qi SYes *
—TTeD YV S n..-.r. IR —Fes i SYNOL

ao | AR A I R RTE]

HEVIINTT gaven) Suaiysy | - g 399 0T

o' L@o| MR B WUNININTTG e

Aywsel ‘wey by isyow 'l | ovvons Y e S

L 1L TIZ by I~y Sgra ey

. S99l ROg ° Suvn He 1 SVY
JL v 40 PLVTYISHY o \-571) Eaﬂw o1} LSS v® L RS —WSiviig e )
49 r..e\...ﬂaud.l 4o =g Sy Yy YD ..w?di.o L | soNvIo) %
w:0] TS L PNN [Gvags e T 1

N JUBHIYON € D LTI v by VY

N I [YSL 997 e momgaeuay | Ko Ao

AN S gt

oo o0\ ¢

=Y+ Hh) Ao QUethRo
MORON gy WY o L T

il

Ty wm Sy v

il |\l|.|
9 BeVT [ TS LIV hveatyodigy IS el R aena2 P
VYT 285G QN SUWSH! 4 Llwn [ oy (i?k\oﬁhmlt
v~ - — e
SV RIYD TG QY VIS
e
3 3
Alunoas usaib 10upatd Aq pjay 1qep jo {ap0o2150d it wewig|) 10

jo anjeA | Alunoas aleQq Alunaas Aue jo sjie1sq unowy $SIPPY oupasn jo aweN

.

uoissassod s Auedwod ayl w Auadosd J9A0 3jiN JO u0ItUALa) Buiuned sioupald pue sa21a1as 1o spoob jo Alddns eyl jo

asueape ut pied siunowe Bunwuie|d $i8wW01snd pue siuawaaibe ajes jpuonipuod 10 Buiseal |a1eYd 'aseydind-31Iy J8PUN SI0UPID AHIUAPI 1SN NO A -210N

SHO LIA3HD ANYJ4WODI




p———

G

aleq aumeubig
a6dvr z/07 WP [y
o IS NS g £0 77 NHU | A NRRRT <MY D
= g P Quey RN UV 'S
SN Y SY-TTD(
I
¢ el
?u.aqﬂﬂ\ Y wn.zﬁ_n!om.,JJi,s#.deJ S kY4 .n..cfp:h
FALLIUOM T THONLLSD okt Ly
3g %5 MmN S T 19 d YD | R VARG STV S
3 ‘P hVId Ve wme MY 5 A . -
BRI B AR VST SUAIN G T QMADY G
[T WO D o L9 un
LaniC gy A WVUJ TRL e - Qe lang vl
EURAN T
on oo W9 ISy TSy T g3 MWSTUOM
S MUY Ok | et T wowy Ny
. -1 M5 647 99 MU YU AT
oL APy o) ' S pygs VIV OSSN
CORA N A T iy ar IR - R Ne 2T g S5 Y gt D
byt NTaSyo AN S WY [ g9 - OTy/
3 J
Alunoas usnib jo0upaIa Aq piay 1gap jo {apooisod yum) lueune|) i0
jo anjep | Awunoas aleq Alunoas Aue Jo spe1eQq wunowyy S$21ppY loupald jo awep

uoissassod s Auedwod ayi ur Aadosd 18A0 811 JO uolualas Buiieyd s101PaId pue sadIAIes 10 spoob jo Ajddns ayl jo

asueape Ut pred slunowe mc_E_v_.o $13WO015n0 pue suawaalbe 9jes (RuolipuND 10 Buises| 911eY2 ‘9sey3.nd-a.1y J12PUN SIOLIP3ID APLUAP! ISNW NO A "3I0N

SHOLIG3H) ANVANGD




